6
6-13 Model BMB Series
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•  Standard and high speed signals
•  Monolithic construction for high reliability
•  Choice of various sizes and materials for a wide range of applications
•  Designed to offer high impedance for volume
•  Compatible with vapor phase and infrared reflow soldering

(Ω)
900
600
300
0
40201042
Frequency (MHz)
400200100 1000
BMB0805B-102
Z
XL
R
Impedance DC Rated
Part Z Ω ± 25% Resistance Current
Number @ 100 MHz Ω Max. mA Max.
BMB 0805B-121 120 0.15 300
BMB 0805B-301 300 0.20 200
BMB 0805B-601 600 0.30 200
BMB 0805B-102 1000 0.35 100
0805 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - HIGH SPEED
6-20 Model BMB Series
1000
100

(Ω)
1200
800
400
0
40201042
Frequency (MHz)
400200100 1000
BMB1206B-102
Z
R XL
1206 IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY - HIGH SPEED
Impedance DC Rated
Part Z Ω ± 25% Resistance Current
Number @ 100 MHz Ω Max. mA Max.
BMB 1206B-121 120 0.15 400
BMB 1206B-301 300 0.20 200
BMB 1206B-601 600 0.30 200
BMB 1206B-102 1000 0.40 200
1206 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS - HIGH SPEED
6
6-23 Model BMB Series
1210 IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY - STANDARD SPEED